
1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Alex Webb

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Karl Kirsch

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Ross Krallman

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Trent Jones

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Cason West

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Calan Brown

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon James Brock

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Hunter King

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Jared Samora

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Tony Sanchez

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Trey Barrett

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Ben Woolley

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Aaron Willis

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal James Morris

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Karl Kirsch

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Brandon Wright

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Damien Trujillo

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal John Woolley

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Kaden Spellman

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Ryan Crowell

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Luke Nowell

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Grant Benton

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Carter West

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Cole Phillips

Best Workmanship

Best Design
Tiger Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Bear Cubs

Webelos

Tiger Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Bear Cubs

Webelos
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1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Ross Krallman

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Alex Webb

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Ethan Cook

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Joshua Stone

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Caleb Hickmott

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Max Muse

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Braxton Middaugh

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Hunter King

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Timothy Lyles

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Luke Holland

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Kevin Fletcher

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Bryson Ogden

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Brandon Belcher

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Ross Krallman

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal James Morris

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Caleb Hickmott

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Trent Jones

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Calan Brown

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Hunter King

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Ryan Crowell

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Thomas Chen

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Ryan Knight

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Preston Flowers

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Shawn Urton

1st Place Ribbon & Medal Kelly Webb

2nd Place Ribbon Crystal & Carrie Christie

3rd Place Ribbon Jake Wright

Hi-Tech

Best Appearance

Boss Hog

Tiger Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Bear Cubs

Webelos

Tiger Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Bear Cubs

Webelos

Derby 2009 Awards Page 2 of 4



1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Karl Kirsch

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Aaron Willis

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Alex Webb

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Cason West

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Max Muse

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal John Woolley

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Timothy Lyles

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Braxton Middaugh

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Kaden Spellman

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Michael Appel

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Jacob York

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Roy Weng

1st Place Ribbon & Medal Jim Appel

2nd Place Ribbon Grant Holland

3rd Place Ribbon Ethan Downs

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Brandon Carathers

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Ross Krallman

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal James Morris

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Damien Trujillo

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Brandon Wright

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Joshua Stone

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Luke Nowell

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Hunter King

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal John Krallman

Tiger Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Bear Cubs

Monsters

Webelos

Boss Hog

Tiger Cubs

Bear Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Windsor Knights
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1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Seth Choate

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Cody Detten

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Parker Caldwell

1st Place Ribbon & Medal Richard Stone

2nd Place Ribbon Nate Downs

3rd Place Ribbon Chelsea Payne

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Aaron Willis

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Ethan Cook

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Ross Krallman

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Joshua Stone

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Calan Brown

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Trent Jones

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon James Brock

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Thomas Chen

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Hunter King

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Kevin Fletcher

2nd Place Ribbon & Medal Jacob York

3rd Place Ribbon & Medal Preston Flowers

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Price York

2nd Place Ribbon Richard Stone

3rd Place Ribbon Jake Wright

1st Place Trophy & Ribbon Price York

2nd Place Trophy & Ribbon Joshua Stone

3rd Place Trophy & Ribbon Richard Stone

Fastest Car

Fastest of the Fast
Pack 10

Boss Hog

Webelos

Bear Cubs

Wolf Cubs

Tiger Cubs

Boss Hog

Webelos
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